


8 x 1L
8 x 1L
12 x 1L
8 x 1L
8 x 1L
8 x 1L
25KG
12.5KG
12.5KG
25KG
12.5KG
12.5KG
12.5KG
12.5KG
12.5KG
12.5KG
12.5KG
12.5KG
12.5KG

MLABAM1L
MLABCM1L
MLABLFM1L
MLABMM1L
MLABOM1L
MLABSM1L
WMOARS25
WMPBWF12.5
WMPBWSF12.5
WMPBWSF25
WMPBWWF12.5
WMRYF12.5
WMSEM12.5
WMSGKM12.5
WMSPBWSF12.5
WMSPBWF12.5
WMSPBWWF12.5
WMSWG12.5
WMWWBF12.5

MILK LAB ALMOND MILK
MILK LAB COCONUT MILK
MILK LAB LACTOSE FREE MILK
MILK LAB MACADAMIA MILK
MILK LAB OAT MILK
MILK LAB SOY MILK
WHOLEGRAIN MILLING ORGANIC ROLLED OATS
WHOLEGRAIN MILLING ORGANIC PREMIUM BAKERS FLOUR
WHOLEGRAIN MILLING ORGANIC WHITE SPELT FLOUR
WHOLEGRAIN MILLING ORGANIC WHITE SPELT FLOUR
WHOLEGRAIN MILLING ORGANIC WHOLEWHEAT BAKERS FLOUR
WHOLEGRAIN MILLING ORGANIC RYE FLOUR
WHOLEGRAIN MILLING ORGANIC SEMOLINA
WHOLEGRAIN MILLING ORGANIC GRAIN KIBBLE MIX
WHOLEGRAIN MILLING PREMIUM WHITE SPELT FLOUR
WHOLEGRAIN MILLING PREMIUM BAKERS WHITE FLOUR
WHOLEGRAIN MILLING WHOLEWHEAT BAKERS FLOUR
WHOLEGRAIN MILLING WHEAT GRAIN
WHOLEGRAIN MILLING ORGANIC SG WHOLEWHEAT BAKERS FLOUR

$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.00

$135.00
$25.34
$48.00

$109.00
$25.00
$33.00
$28.00
$45.00
$44.00
$15.00
$32.00
$19.20
$26.00

Order via email: cairns@pefoods.com.au 
by phone: 07 4035 1251 

or contact Hilary for more details.
** ONLINE ORDERING COMING MID-JUNE **

Available from 1 June 2022 - 31 July 2022. Prices exclude GST.

CAIRNS BAKERY/CAFE SPECIALS
Introducing Wholegrain Millings and Milk lab to PE Foods Cairns

Order Wholegrain Milling by Wednesday COB for following week delivery
Milk lab available with your regular orders





