

P.E. foods

BAKERY & FOOD INGREDIENTS

EST 1981







CAIRNS BAKERY/CAFE SPECIALS

Introducing Wholegrain Millings and Milk lab to PE Foods Cairns

Order Wholegrain Milling by Wednesday COB for following week delivery

Milk lab available with your regular orders

	MLABAM1L	MILK LAB ALMOND MILK	8 x 1L	\$31.00
	MLABCM1L	MILK LAB COCONUT MILK	8 x 1L	\$31.00
	MLABLFM1L	MILK LAB LACTOSE FREE MILK	12 x 1L	\$31.00
	MLABMM1L	MILK LAB MACADAMIA MILK	8 x 1L	\$32.00
-	MLABOM1L	MILK LAB OAT MILK	8 x 1L	\$32.00
	MLABSM1L	MILK LAB SOY MILK	8 x 1L	\$31.00
	WMOARS25	WHOLEGRAIN MILLING ORGANIC ROLLED OATS	25KG	\$135.00
	WMPBWF12.5	WHOLEGRAIN MILLING ORGANIC PREMIUM BAKERS FLOUR	12.5KG	\$25.34
	WMPBWSF12.5	WHOLEGRAIN MILLING ORGANIC WHITE SPELT FLOUR	12.5KG	\$48.00
	WMPBWSF25	WHOLEGRAIN MILLING ORGANIC WHITE SPELT FLOUR	25KG	\$109.00
	WMPBWWF12.5	WHOLEGRAIN MILLING ORGANIC WHOLEWHEAT BAKERS FLOUR	12.5KG	\$25.00
	WMRYF12.5	WHOLEGRAIN MILLING ORGANIC RYE FLOUR	12.5KG	\$33.00
	WMSEM12.5	WHOLEGRAIN MILLING ORGANIC SEMOLINA	12.5KG	\$28.00
	WMSGKM12.5	WHOLEGRAIN MILLING ORGANIC GRAIN KIBBLE MIX	12.5KG	\$45.00
	WMSPBWSF12.5	WHOLEGRAIN MILLING PREMIUM WHITE SPELT FLOUR	12.5KG	\$44.00
	WMSPBWF12.5	WHOLEGRAIN MILLING PREMIUM BAKERS WHITE FLOUR	12.5KG	\$15.00
	WMSPBWWF12.5	WHOLEGRAIN MILLING WHOLEWHEAT BAKERS FLOUR	12.5KG	\$32.00
	WMSWG12.5	WHOLEGRAIN MILLING WHEAT GRAIN	12.5KG	\$19.20
	WMWWBF12.5	WHOLEGRAIN MILLING ORGANIC SG WHOLEWHEAT BAKERS FLOUR	12.5KG	\$26.00

Order via email: cairns@pefoods.com.au by phone: 07 4035 1251 or contact Hilary for more details.

** ONLINE ORDERING COMING MID-JUNE **

Available from 1 June 2022 - 31 July 2022. Prices exclude GST.